
NAME EMAIL PHONE

1 LeGrand Johnson Construction Co. Lori Wadsworth lori.wadsworth@ljcc.com 435‐787‐6011

2 Raymond Construction Co. Inc. Leslie Wood leslie@raymondconst.com 435‐752‐2911

3 ACI Construction Chris Crookston aciconstruction@hotmail.com 435‐770‐2027

4 The Tennis and Track Co. Dylan Bird dylan@tennisandtrackco.com 801‐381‐8385

5 Raymond Construction Co. Inc. David Watts dave@raymondconst.com

6 Spindler Construction Corp. Tim Israelsen tim@spindlercorp.com 435‐753‐0722

7 Lundahl Building Dallan Young dallan@lundahlbuilding.com 435‐753‐0888

8 Dallas Moulton Whitaker Construction dallas@whitcon.com 435‐994‐4944

9 Wesley Rowley CKC Field Services wrowley@ckcservices.net 435‐724‐8429

10 Sean Larsen Parkin Tennis Courts slarsen.cc@gmail.com 801‐598‐9940

11 Staker Parson Co. Kyle Wood kyle.wood@stakerparson.com 435‐563‐3242

12 TEC Electric Susan Gnehm chris@tec‐electric.com 435‐753‐0920

13 Edge Excavation Darrel Hansen darrel@edgeexcavation.com 435‐757‐3755

14 Cache Valley Electric Sheri Young sheri.young@cve.com 801‐908‐2641
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